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Professional Development Activities to Support Your Center’s 

Quality Improvement Journey

Free Online Trainings 

Free virtual trainings provide a quick introduction to ABC Quality and make it easy for you to start your quality journey. 
Simply click the courses below for details and to get started today!

*1 hour SC Endeavors approved training credit *1 hour SC Endeavors approved training credit *1 hour SC Endeavors approved training credit

ABC Quality | Three Part Webinar Series

Please join us for an interactive 3-part webinar series designed to provide a deeper dive into ABC quality designed to make 
your quality journey successful.
Register now by clicking the below button for your desired sessions! 

Highlight Your Program’s 
Strengths Through ABC Quality

Thursday, July 6, 2023 | 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 | 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 | 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

*2 hours SC Endeavors approved training credit

Navigating Your Journey 
Towards Structural Quality

Saturday, July 22, 2023 | 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 | 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM

Thursday, August 3, 2023 | 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

*2 hours SC Endeavors approved training credit

Navigating Your Journey 
Towards Process Quality

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 | 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2023 | 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM

Saturday, August 26, 2023 | 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM

*2 hours SC Endeavors approved training credit

Coming Soon | Please Save the Dates

Join our town hall meetings and submit your questions in advance to hear directly from the ABC Quality Team.

Online Town Hall Sessions

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 | 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 | 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday, September 23, 2023 | 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM

Contact ABC Quality for More Information

1-800-763-2223

abcquality@dss.sc.gov

www.scchildcare.org

*2 hours SC Endeavors approved training credit
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